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Seminar in Tourism and Hospitality

a =l 1 Qll
L8800 (NDINYI) 5

Elective course (Tourism) 5
AV NaRNLEAS 2

Free Elective 2

593
Ul 4
aMAn1sAnwUane
ANNAANEN

Hnausuusernausnauszwme (luduniieina)

International Academic or Professional Training
ERE]

3(x-x-x)

3(x-x-x)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

1(0-3-2)

3(x-x-x)

3(x-x-x)

19 w®UWAA

6 VYRR 50

6 NUIYAR

6 UBNA
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001XXX
001XXX
001XXX
213102

214114

222103

001XXX
001XXX
001XXX
001XXX
001281

214115

808101

JuUN 1
AANISANYIAY

vineAnAnialy nuawsingy 3(2-2-5)
v Anw il nguiviuyveeans 3(2-2-5)
v Anwvily nauivdsnumans 3(2-2-5)
NANNITIANITHAZ N ANTIUDIANT 3(3-0-6)
Principles of Management and Organizational Behavior
Asugransaanialesiy 3(3-0-6)
Introduction to Microeconomics
nann1sUYINIIRY 3(2-2-5)
Financial Accounting
59 18 nuenn
FuTT 1
amansinevany
vineAnAnialy nguawilne 3(2-2-5)
v @Enw il nguivniw 3(2-2-5)
vineAnAnwvily nauiudsnumans 3(2-2-5)
vneAnAnwily nauirinermansuazadinaans 3(2-2-5)
Avuagniseenmadinie (Tesdulatdumiein) 1(0-2-1)
Sports and Exercises
sugEaRImanAD ey 3(3-0-6)
Introduction to Macroeconomics
NSRUGINT 3(3-0-6)

Business Finance

593 18 u2enn
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001XXX

001XXX

213130

222200

808201

808202

001XXX
205111

213260

213303

808203

808204

FuUUN 2
A1ANISANYIAU

wnnivAnwiily NGNNTY

yanaAnAnwvily nauirinermansuazadinaans
NANNITNAN

Principles of Marketing

msUgBfientsdanis

Managerial Accounting
nsUszendltAoufIwmesamIuNITRY

Computer Applications for Finance
NMTIATIZATIUINIAUNINITRUY 1

Quantitative Finance 1

594 18
PUUN 2
=
aan1sAneIvane

yanaAnAnwily nauivuyvemans
sl edy

Basic Reading

N133ANITYUUYLE

Human Capital Management
NOUNETINY

Business Law
NMFAATILITIUTUEUN9N1TRU 2
Quantitative Finance 2
AAINNITRULAZANITUNITRY

Financial Markets and Financial Institutions

EIEY 18

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)
3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

“nuenn

3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

“uenA
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205361

213270

808302

808303

808304

808XXX

808301

808305

808306

808307

808XXX

XXXXXX

808396

808398

YU 3

ANANISANEIAY
AW BFIND 3(3-0-6)
English for Business
N159AN1IINITUHURANIS 3(2-2-5)

Operations Management

UITENAVIE NYMUNELAZITIHIUTIALUINTNNITRY 3(3-0-6)
Corporate Governance, Law, and Professional Ethics for Finance
NANNTAIYU 3(2-2-5)
Principles of Investment

53108U75798M19n15_U 3(2-2-5)
Research Methodology for Finance

LGN 1 3(X-X-X)

Elective Course 1

59U 18 “uenn

aamMsAneUane
AYIBINUEMTUNITRY 1 1(0-2-1)
Business English for Finance 1
MSUSMANLIIAS 3(3-0-6)
Wealth Management
MTIANTOYRUENINNTRY 3(3-0-6)
Financial Derivatives
uinnssumanaluladnistu 3(2-2-5)
Innovations in Fintech
I den 2 3(X-X-X)
Elective Course 2
Audenias 1 3(X-X-X)

Free Elective 1

1AT9UIZAUUSYRT 1 3 A
Undergraduate Project 1

YED)

WINUSIEAUUS Y931 3 A

Undergraduate Thesis 1
594 19 wienn
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808401

808402

808491

JuN 4
A1ANISANYIAU

ANDINYWAIMTUNITNEY 2
Business English for Finance 2
MAANITRUTENINUTELNA
International Financial Markets
AUNUIMNINITRY

Seminar in Finance

808XXX Ay awN 3

Elective Course 3

808XXX Jvwaen 4

Elective Course 4

XXXXXX 9 MaBN4ES 2

Free Elective 2

808497 lATsuszAUUIYYI#S 2

808499

808493

808494

Undergraduate Project 2
30

a a s (Y a
INYIUNUTTEAUUIEYRYINT 2
Undergraduate Thesis 2

EIEY

FUUN 4
=
aan1sAnwIvane

ANNaAnY
Co-operative Education
A1sHNaUsusBRnUlumsUsEwa

International Academic or Professional Training

EIEY

1(0-2-1)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-2-1)

3(X-X-X)

3(X-X-X)

3(X-X-X)

3 KUIYAR

3 KUIYAR

17 Mu2enn

6 WYNR 950

6 NUIBNM

6 Mulena
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001xxx
001xxx
001xxx
001281

222101

222102

815144

001xxx
001xxx

001xxx
213130

214110

222108

FUUN 1
MANTANEIAY
Fwfnyiall nguivinie (nMwilne)
Fwfnwill nquivdaumans

'
a Y

AAnwmily nquivuywemans

2

AnAnwvily nguivmanundte (biduniein)
Sports and Exercises (Non—Credit)

5T ud

Principle of Accounting

NOUUIBTINT

Business Law
NsUIMsuarn1sUsznaunsadis v

Modern Management and Entrepreneurship

374

i 1
aan1sAneIUany

AnAnwily nguivan (§angw)
AAnwily nauivivemansuay
AINAIERNS
AnAnwvily nauivuyvemans
NANNIIHAN
Principles of Marketing
wisugenaniiosdu
Introduction to Economics
nsvayTdunans 1

Intermediate Accounting 1

374

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
1(0-2-1)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

18 wUWNA

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

18 WU2ENA




7

001xxx

001xxx

213270

222202

222203

222207

001xxx
001xxx

213242

222204

222205

222208

17 2
A1ANSANENAUY

AnAnwvily nguivanm
AnAnwily nauimdsauamans
N3IANITNTUHURNTS
Operations Management
nsdayitunans 2
Intermediate Accounting 2
N19718071N3
Taxation
TUsunsud s uIv AN
Programs for Accounting Profession

374

ST )
aAnsAneUany

AnAnwvialy nguivanm
AnAnwly nguivTivetmansuay
ALAAERNT
NTIATIEITIUTUULAEaDATINA
Quantitative Analysis and Business Statistics
N30T BINT

Tax Accounting

nsURy TR

Cost Accounting
FPUVAITAUNANINITU QY

Accounting Information Systems

Eipt

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

18 wUWNA

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

18 WU2NA




78

222301

222302

222308

222309

22 2XXX

XXXXXX

213305

222304

222305

222306

222307

808315

222XxXX

HI7 3

ANANSANEIAY
NNSUTMIAUY
Cost Management
ANW1DINQWLTTIND
Business English
MIUIMsAMILABIAZUTTEVAUS
Risk Management and Corporate
Governance
NIANTSFIUTRYAN1NSURYY
Database Management Systems for
Accounting
A d0N
Elective
A doNLEs
Free Elective

374

NI 3
nAnsAneUany

NAENENINGIND
Business Strategies
nstnytugs 1
Advanced Accounting 1
nsauleyd
Auditing
walulagRdiadmsuinandnduazgina
Digital Technology for Accounting
Professions and Business
5eieuiide (lduniaeiin
Research Methodology (Non—Credit)
NNFUIMINITHU
Financial Management
I UEN
Elective

394

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(x-X-X)

3(X-X-X)

18 %UEAA

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(1-0-2)

3(3-0-6)

3(x-x-X)

18 %UENA
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SUI7 4
AANISANHIAY
222401 mstindtugs 2 3(2-2-5)
Advanced Accounting 2
222402  S1HUMNTRULAZNNTIATIEN 3(3-0-6)

Financial Reporting and Analysis

222405  mFATEteyannsUnuarssia 3(2-2-5)
Data Analytics for Accounting and Business

222406  ANSHITENAIIUNTOUAIUITITN 1(0-3-1)
(Lifumiieie)
Professional Preparation (Non-Credit)

222XxX I nden 3(x-x-X)
Elective

XOKXXX A naONLET 3(x-x-X)

Free Elective

59U 15 wuqenn
N 4
MANsAnyIUane
222491 ANnaAnY) 6 MUIYAM %150

Co—operative Education

222492  asHneusnIeRnUluRsUITIVNA 6 NUWARN 139
International Academic or Professional
Training

222493  AISHAIUNITIVITN 6 N8N
Professional Training

593 6 %UWAR
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001211

001XXX
214111

214112

214113

214116

001212

001281

001xxx

214117

214118

214119

214141

FUUN 1

MANTANEIAY
nsflauagmsyan1edengwivensdeds 3(2-2-5)
English Listening and Speaking for Communication
nInvAnY Il ngudvINLRemans 3(2-2-5)
VANLATEEAENTYaNIA 3(2-2-5)

Microeconomics Principles

VANLATHAIARSUNAA 3(2-2-5)
Macroeconomics Principles

Arudiugudnuiasegie gstanstind 2(2-0-4)
Fundamentals to Economic, Business, and Accounting

ANAFERS 3(2-2-5)

Mathematical Economics

59U 17 wdqeia

aansAnEUane
nMssuASINuITiaseiilon1sdeasedne 3(2-2-5)
Usgansnm
English Critical Reading for Effective Communication
Auaznisesnmaenie (ladumiiein) 1(0-2-1)
Sports and Exercises (No - Credit))
Fyden 1 nuandvFnuiialy 3(2-2-5)
AsugEAnSganIATUNaNs 3(2-2-5)
Intermediate Microeconomics
isugEnansunnIAtunang 3(2-2-5)
Intermediate Macroeconomics
ahAkaEMTIATIERUaYaNIATYSMARSUALESANIY  3(2-2-5)
EXCEL

Statistics and Data Analysis for Economics and
Business with EXCEL
Wadngn ndnyAraLianIsUTusn 1(0-2-1)

Personal Development for Individual Adaptation

593 16 U28nH
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001213

001XXX

214211

214221

214231

214232

222103

001XXX

001XXX
214222

214223

214233

214241

FuUIN 2
AANISANYIAY

NSWHUNTWIDING NN THOE1T0E 190 UTZANS AW

English Writing for Effective Communication

nnAEnyIMIll nguIrInemansiazatinenans

LATYENILNELAZIATEEANENSNTHAILN B Ia
nangIUTIUTEINY

Thai Economy and Development: Theory and
Empirical Evidence

LATUFANERTNEANTTH

Economics of Behavior
foyauazirdeslolianzimaasugenans

Data and Tools for Economic Analysis
wsnginlowuuarnsuszynd

Introduction to Econometrics and Application
nann1sUINITRU

Financial Accounting

s 21
=
aAan1sAnwIvaney

AN 2 NUIRIANEITLY

mnmInAnwnill nquiviivermansguam

Lﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ@%ﬂ?iwa@uﬁ%ﬂﬁiﬁﬁﬂuwu

Economics of Production and Planning

NVUNEN1gIREnTUnATYgAans

N5IANTSTRLANINATANEN LAY TINNIEY EXCEL
kae Python

Data Management for Economics and Business

A3y duiutaziaueagetiusyaNS W

EIEY 16

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

“ienn

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

1(0-2-1)

Nu2enm
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001XXX
205371

214321

214322

214xxx

214xxx

001301

214323

214324

214341

214xxx

214xxx

XXXXXX

PUUN 3
AANISANYIAY

Sgnden 3 nuasdvAnwialy

W10 BIINT

English for Business

LASYPANANTATT0UE

Public Economics

AAIMNITIUY Lﬂ%'a\‘iﬁ’e)l,t,awi’mﬂiiumsamu
Financial Market and Innovation
den 1

Elective Course |

uden 2

Elective Course |l

334 18

FUUN 3
=
A1AnN1sAneIUansy

AMwngLionsdoa L BIvINIg

Thai Language for Academic Communication
VU NULAZNTZUIUNITANFAUL

Game Theory and Decision Making
mﬁmwﬁimqmumzwamammumqa’mm

Project Analysis and Social Return on Investment
WaninyeaAvINTLaENMIIansaume
Academic Skills Development and Information
Literacy

a A

¥ aDN 3

Elective Course Il

a I~

19800 4

Elective Course IV

\dontes 1

Free Elective |

EIEY 19

3(2-2-5)
3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(-x-x-x)

3(-x-x-X)

“uenn

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

1(0-2-1)

3(-x-X-x)

3(-x-X-x)

3(-Xx-x-X)

Nu2enR
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214xxx

214xxx

XXXXXX

214494

214492

ST 4
AANTSANYIAY

A don 5

Elective Course V

I deN 6

Elective Course VI

\HoniEs 2

Free Elective Il

a

IeInusTEAUUSYEeS

o

Undergraduate Thesis

ERPEY
Fuln 4
=
AAN1SANEIUane
ANNAANE
Co-operative Education
37U

3(-x-X-x)

3(-x-x-X)

3(-x-x-X)

6 NUIAR

15 u2enn

6 NUINA

6 “uenn
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001xxx
001xxx
001xxx
814100

814101

814102

814103

001xxx
001xxx
001xxx
001xxx
814104

814105

814106

PuUN 1
A1ANTSANYIAU

Andnwvily nguwarunley (ifnmiein)
Jednwild ngudsaumans 1
Jednwvild nguaiw 1

LARKAEN AN AR

Concept and Theory of Communication
nsdeuiienisdoans

Writing for Communication

NN

Speech Communication
Sdnualneuaznsaeansvastinimeeans

Identities of Language and Communication for Communicators

EILEY

PUUN 1

=
aan1sAneIvane

AAnwvily nauNysemans 1
AAnwily naudsaumans 2
Anfnwly nguinermans-adinmans 1
AnAnwiily ngunw 2
MsAnas1eassailonisieans

Creative Thinking for Communication
FaunNE SIS IUNsA0ans

Visual Graphic for Communication
MsasassAnmEeLiienisdoans

Creative Photography for Communication

EIEY

18 UM

3(2-2-5
3(2-2-5
3(2-2-5
3(2-2-5
3(2-2-5

o N Y

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

21 iqena
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001xxx

001xxx

001xxx

814210

814211

814212

814213

001xxx
814200

814214

814215

814216

814xxx

FuUIN 2
= v
A1ANSANEIAU

AAnwhly nguaywemans 2

AAnyhly nguinermans-adaman 2

JFnwwily nguniw 3

MsHAndeaidesuaz M

Audio and Visual Production
T3U5IIURALNYVNONINTHOANT

Ethics and Legal for Communication
nsdeanslanviostiuffaniuazUssfiutiagiumenisieans
Glocal Communication and Current Issue
quvissamlugiivimideuaznisdoans

Aesthetics in Communication and Media Landscape

EIEY

JuUUN 2
=
A1An1sAnwIUane

Fdnwhly nguawn 4
MsEAsAansuazdefn

Journalism and Media Studies
nsUivnsaudemanilugaadvia

Mass Media Management in Digital Age
msdeansitutiile

Persuasive Communication
mMsAeansnisnan

Marketing Communication

v ndeniugiiviaddouazesdns 1

EIEY

3(2-2-5
3(2-2-5
3(2-2-5
3(2-2-5

~ — —

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

21 ulena

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

18 wU2YNA
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814xxx
814dxxx
814xxx
814xxx
814dxxx

XXXXXX

814310

814xxx
814xxx
814xxx

XXXXXX

FUUN 3
A1ANISANYIAU

A NReNAUYTVTFY Houazosdns 2
W NFONATUNNY miAouazesdnsg 3
"3611'1Lﬁaﬂé’mgﬁﬁﬂﬁaaumamm 4
Fdenmuinaans 1
I naenaudnaaEans 2

A FNLES 1

EILLY

YUUN 3

=
aan1sAneIvane

AIVYAUTNARERS

Research for Communication Arts
W ndensunIviAldowazeIAns 5
v ndeniugiiviridenazednns 6
v naeNAUDNARIERNS 3

a A =

I NADNES 2

EIEY

18 wUBNA

15 wU8NA




89

814411

814490

814491

814492

814493

814494

JulN 4
AANISANYIAY

AN EENTUIIUN TN ARIENS
English for Communication Arts
eInusTEAUUS YIRS
Undergraduate Thesis

130

1ATIUNNTLNARIERS

Communication Arts Project

593
U 4
AANsAnyIUany
ANSHNIUY

Professional Training
=]
90
ANNaANYI
Co-operative Education
TEn)
A1SHNBUSY MsoRnIuluANaUsEINA

International Academic or Professional Training

LY

3(2-2-5)

6 NUIYAR

6 MUIBNA

9 BUWYNA

6 NUIYAR

6 NUIBNR

6 NUIBNA

6 BUWNA
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001201

001211

001281
815101

815110

815130

815132

001212

001XXX
815102

815111

815112

815131

815190

FUUN 1

= 1%
AIANTIANYINU

Nnwen1wlneg
Thai Language Skills

AIBINGYNUFIY

Awazeaninaanie (lddumiieia)
A15A319ANUAALAZLSIUUAALDY

SHRITUGNITUNNUIRNTIUNTAANA

Innovative Marketing DNA

Y

ANSAANITIINALYLALAITNANKNUNIAITIA

Contemporary Mg. and Digital Disruption
WINNTIUNITUTMINTNEINTUYWE

Innovative Human Resource Mg.

593
FUUN 1
=
aAnIsAnNEIUaY
ANIDING WA

Developmental English
NUINIIAN I NFUIBIUYLAENS

NSEUIUMSAUATIANNSUIANTIU

The Systematic Process of Innovation and Mk.

A1SHANPLTIATIATIA
Innovative Marketing
NsANYILAZNNSISEUSINEIIUgNAN

Life and Learning for Customer

AnansharAallunN1TINRUNITNAA

Art and Science for Marketing Plan

1ATUN AU AALAZ N1 TLAT Y1

Project of Design Thinking and Creative Problem

Solving
334

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

1(0-2-1)
3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

18 wUWNA

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

1(0-2-1)

19 “U2YNA
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001213

815220

815212

815214

815230

815240

815250

001XXX
001XXX
815203

815213

815211

815221

815251

815290

FUUN 2
= v
A1ANISANEIAU

AYIBINGUTAVING

English for Academic Purposes

A159aNTsAluladuazuInnNg Sy

WINNITUUALNITATNYAAININTAAN
Innovation and Creation of Mk. Value
WinNITUSRTULUALNITANYIGNATY

nsInn1Insndaunslaginazuinnssu
Intellectual Property Mg. and Innovation
NNTAATIERAUNAFENSTNIINITHAIN

Mk. Informatics and Bus. Intelligence
N159ANITNNNSRUF AT UUINATTU

Financial Mg. for Innovation And Creative Mk.
3794

FUUN 2
=
aAnsAnEIUany
nuIIIANEIIIY NGITUYLAENS

AN ngudvdenueans

ANBINGYTIVINITNIAUUTANTTU
Academic Eng. for Innovation and Creative Mk.

159N LB AINALTILAR DU

Digital Interactive Content Mk.
NIRAALINEN1TASINANAITIY

Marketing for Creating Share Value
WINNTTULATNTINNTRIUURNS

Innovation and Operation Mg.

nsRudmsugusznauns

Entrepreneurial Financial

1ASINUNNAIUNITIATIENGIND
Project of Business Analytics and Digital Transfor-

mation

EIEY

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2(1-2-3)

20 #u2enn

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

1(0-2-1)

1(0-2-1)

20 uenn
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001XXX
001XXX

815310

815326

815320

815360

001XXX

815321

815340

815390

815xxx

815xxx

YN 3
= 1%
MANSANYIAY
mnaIAnw iy nquindeumans
nnAny Il nguiv InenmansuasANAAIEnS
NMTINUHUNITAAATINAYNG

Strategic Marketing Planning
UINNITULAZNITOONUUUAIDIUILAIIUFLAIN

Innovation and Creative Facility Design

NSUTMIAUNINAUUIANTTY

Quality Management and Innovation

AVYAULIANTTULALNITHANPLTIATIIATIA

Innovation and Creative Mk. Research

334

FUUN 3
AANsAnyIUane

nInvAEny Il ngulvINenmansuasANAAIENS

ladafndlunisasanmAIvmanisnann
Logistics in Marketing Value Creation

nsUseynaldnalulagansaume
Information Technology Solutions for Mk.

1A5EIUNIMUNN TR TIETeYad S ugIAa

Project in Data Analysis for Business

v aen 1

Elective Course |

A a8N 2

Elective Course |l

373U

3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)
3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

18 WUBNA

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2(0-2-4)

3(X-X-x)

3(X-X-X)

17 wU80A




94

815490

815494

815xxx

815xxx

XXXXXX

815491

815492

815493

FUUN 4
= v
A1ANISANEIAU
1ATHIUN NI UUTANTTULAZNITAAIA

Project in Innovation and Creative Mk.

FUNUIMITIVINITAUUIANITULAZNITHAIN
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